Bus

Bus M-982 Visaginas-Utena Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Visaginas — Utenos autobusy stotis Visaginas — Utenos autobusy stotis
18 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:00
Visaginas
Wednesday 07:00
Dikstas
Thursday 07:00
Pazemiskis
Friday 07:00
Sokiskiai
Didsiasalis Saturday 07:00
Paliuodé Sunday 07:00
Luodziai
Route info
Salakas Direction: Visaginas
. Stops: 18
Birzunai
Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
Bikénai
Rokigkis—— 4 o Jugay 1 /
; Qbeliai T vadatlie T N
Degugiai taneminelis. e\ iva s
: g Dayj.'i\.rprlg
Ba|b|a| Salps  Kamajai Sarty regqioninis
JGEintai d
Daugailiai Duokiskis Puzstos
wisdasal V-I-{”};é“a‘
Rade|k|a| Antaliepte Gy
Uipaliai e I‘ _.'
N 4 cudaikiai T ha o inas :
Jatauciai S\ =L e Vg
Dol _tas .Rillléi_'
Vaikuténai e Y :
f - Tauragnal
Turgus < l.'Ku-ttﬁ_kes LA Bigzh!
a Sal:‘ll.__rii.k:s ll.]rmi-na
Utenos autobusy stotis ; Nevecius
N
Labanoras l.,;.“A._; =] DpenStr%gutH&%fontributors

nA &

B 982 — Visaginas-Utena BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-982-1770792404-1833397859
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-982-1770792404-1833397859
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-982-1770792404-1833397859

Direction
Utenos autobusy stotis — Visaginas

18 stops

Open route schedule

Utenos autobusy stotis

Turgus

Vaikuténai

Jataudiai

Radeikiai

Daugailiai

Baibiai

Degucdiai

Bikénai

Birzunai

Salakas

Luodziai

Paluodé

Didziasalis

Sokiskiai

Pazemiskis

Dukstas

Visaginas

Route schedule
Utenos autobusy stotis — Visaginas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Utenos autobusy stotis
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

M-982 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Utena

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-982-1770792404-1833397859

